POOLE MINITHONS
Sunday 30 June 1996

BOYS 14-17 years

GIRLS 14-17 years

Pos.
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No. Name

785 WILKINSON Darren
767 MILLER George
755 CASTLE Jonathan
757 DEANE Jody

784 WHITE Shane

778 SMITHIES Declan
799 LLOYD Adam

756 CRUMPLER Dean
753 BRIDGES Dean
769 MOLLOY Robert
763 JACKSON Keith
791 TOWNER John
798 FORD David

786 WILLIAMS John
765 KILMINSTER Gary
771 NEW Christopher
779 STOKES Stuart

772 PENNEY David

761 HARRIS Lee

780 TOMES Darren
758 ETHERIDGE Philip
768 MITCHELL Stephen
751 BEBINGTON Martin

781 TRIBOUILLARD Matthew

762 HUXTER Michael
770 MORRIS Paul

754 BROWN Nicholas
759 FENDLEY Carl

760 GALE Peter

777 SMITH Graham
783 WELLS Gary

782 VORES Daniel

764 JENNISON Dominic
775 PITT Martin

773 PERKINS Colin
792 HIGGINS Chris
774 BOSLEY Allan

789 EDWARDS John
752 BECKWITH Robert
790 WESTHEAD Luke
750 BAKER Mark

787 WOODWARD Anthony

788 TUFFIN Matthew

Club

Mike's Team
Unattached

Oakdale Maniacs
Oakdale Maniacs
Unattached
Unattached

Mike's Team

Oakdale Maniacs
Unattached

Queen Elizabeth School
Corfe Hills School
Unattached

Mike's Team

Carter Community School
St Aldhelms Youth Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

The Meths

Unattached
Unattached

Poole Trotters
Ashdown School

The Meths

Unattached
Unattached

Martin Kemp Welch School

Unattached
Carter Community School
Poole Trotters
Poole Trotters
Unattached
Unattached
Mike's Team
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Age
15
16
16
16
15
17
14
16
17
15
15
14
14

15
15
15
14
17
16
17
16
14
14
15
17
14
15
15
14

14
14
17
14
14
15
15
15
15
14
15
15

Time
16.40
17.11
17.27
17.41
17.53
18.00
18.03
18.12
18.31
18.40
18.53
19.18
19.30
19.37
19.38
19.41
19.55
19.57
20.08
20.15
20.22
20.36
21.03
21.08
21.17
21.41
21.44
22.07
22.19
22.28
22.30
22.37
22.43
23.02
23.27
23.27
23.33
24.13
25.43
25.47
26.57
28.47
29.37
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No. Name

716 TOWNER Hannah
717 DAVIES Emma
703 EATON Saskia
719 DOMINEY Joanne

702 DUMBLETON Emma-Jayne

711 MORRIS Lucy
706 HART Alana
714 SHORT Lisa

704 FENDLEY Emma
707 LEE Rebecca
708 LEWIS Annette
715 STOCKLEY Katie
701 COBB Lucy

700 BUCK Claire
709 LYNNE Claire
710 MOORE Nicola
713 RUSHWORTH Jane

Club

Something Simple

Pink Flamingoes
Unattached

Something Simple

Pink Flamingoes

Pink Flamingoes
Unattached

Martin Kemp Welch School
Unattached

Avonbourne School
Something Simple
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Avonbourne School

Martin Kemp Welch School
Martin Kemp Welch School

Age
16
15
14
15
15
15
14
15
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
16
15

Time
20.04
20.36
20.52
22.05
22.37
23.31
23.52
23.54
24.31
24.50
24.56
26.15
26.23
27.04
27.22
27.48
28.02



